Stanley Hydraulic Tools

Division of The Staniey Works
3810 S.E. Naef Road

Milwaukie, Oregon 97222

helps you do things right Phone: 503/659-5660

Telex: 360771

PARTS LIST

SLAB SAW
PART NO. 07468 CART

® Copyright Stanley Hydraulic Tools

07835 5/83



Refer to applicable parts list for breakdown.

Hius. Qty.
inde: Part Per PART NAME
No. No. Unit
1 07836 2 Handle Grip
2 07837 1 Handle Bar
3 07838 1 Cable Lever
4 07839 1 Cable
5 07840 1 Screw Adjustment Crank Assy
6 07841 1 Crank Screw Bushing
7 07842 2 Adjustment Bracket
8 07843 1 Adjustment Base
9 07844 1 Linkage Rod
10 07845 4 Spacer
" 07846 1 Frame Body
12 07847 1 Weight Arm
13 07848 1 Saw Arm
14 07849 2 Saw Attachment Bracket
15 07850 1 Pivot
16 07851 1 Push Rod
17 07852 1 Support Piate
18 07853 1 Cable Clamp
19 07854 3 Wheel
20 02072 4 Hex Head Capscrew 5/16-18 x 3/4
21 03760 6 Hex Head Capscrew 5/16-18 x 1-1/2
22 00145 7 Lockwasher 5/16
23 00429 3 Hex Nut 5/16-18
24 03906 3 Locknut 5/16-18
25 02634 2 Flatwasher 5/16
26 00144 4 Hex Socket Head Capscrew 5/16 x 1-1/4
02116 2 | Hex Head Capscrew 3/8-16 x 1
05732 2 Hex Head Capscrew 3/8-16 x 1-1/2
00683 4 Lockwasher 3/8
00147 4 Hex Nut 3/8-16
04585 2 Flatwasher 3/8
04353 2 Locknut 3/8-18
05214 1 Hex Head Capscrew 1/2-13 x 3-1/4
04861 9 Flatwasher 1/2
04584 3 Locknut 1/2-13
04644 1 Machine Screw 10-32 x 3/4
07855 2 Hex Head Capscrew 1/2-13x §




helps you do things right

Stanley Hydraulic Tools
Division of The Stanley Works

3810 S.E. Naef Road

Milwaukie, Oregon 97222

Phone: 503/659-5660

Telex: 360771



